

44115800-7 Accesorii interioare de constructii (Rev.2)

I.D.: 76930063

Data publicarii 22.12.22 Coduri CPV 44115800-7

Pretul estimativ: 2.928,57 RON - 2.928,57 RON

Descriere: 1 CONECTOR PEXAL 16-1/2 BUC 13 7.56 98.32 2 ROBINET COLTAR BUC 5 14.29 71.43 3 RACORD APA BUC 6 7.56 45.38 4 CABLU 3x1,5 BUC 15 3.78 56.72 5 PAT CABLU BUC 5 3.36 16.81 6 PRIZA DUBLA BUC 2 25.21 50.42 7 RACORD WC BUC 5 16.81 84.03 8 LACAT BUC 1 6.72 6.72 9 POPNIT BUC 1 3.36 3.36 10 BURGHIU BUC 3 4.20 12.61 11 PISTOL POPNIT BUC 1 23.53 23.53 12 PERIE WC BUC 8 5.88 47.06 13 VENTUZA CHIUUVETA BUC 2 5.04 10.08 14 PLATBANDA BUC 47 4.20 197.48 15 BURGHIU FI 6 BUC 1 6.72 6.72 16 BURGHIU FI 8 BUC 1 12.61 12.61 17 COS GUNOI BUC 9 5.04 45.38 18 BITZ BUC 3 2.52 7.56 19 NEGRESE 3,5 BUC 100 0.04 4.20 20 DIBLU 8x60 BUC 110 0.34 36.97 21 TEU BZ 1/2 BUC 2 8.40 16.81 22 NIPLU BZ 1/2 BUC 1 3.36 3.36 23 REDUCTIE 1/2-3/8 BUC 1 1.68 1.68 24 NIPLU REDUS 1/2-3/8 BUC 1 2.94 2.94 25 CANEPA BUC 2 3.36 6.72 26 VOPSEA BUC 12 19.33 231.93 27 PRIZA DUBLA BUC 3 14.29 42.86 28 DILUANT BUC 9 11.76 105.88 29 BUTUC USA BUC 3 46.22 138.66 30 BUTUC USA BUC 3 54.62 163.87 31 SPUMA PU BUC 2 21.85 43.70 32 GLETIERA BUC 1 25.21 25.21 33 SURUB MONTAJ BUC 22 0.84 18.49 34 RIGLETE BUC 4 2.52 10.08 35 TENCO BUC 1 13.87 13.87 36 ADEZIV POLISTIREN BUC 5 22.69 113.45 37 CT 126 BUC 1 31.93 31.93 38 TRAFALLET BUC 1 5.46 5.46 39 PENSULA 70 mm BUC 2 5.88 11.76 40 PENSULA 60mm BUC 2 5.04 10.08 41 LAVABILA BUC 6 84.03 504.20 42 AMORSA BUC 1 14.29 14.29 43 TRAFALLET BUC 2 20.17 40.34 44 NEGRESE 3,5 BUC 100 0.04 4.20 45 NEGRESE 4,5 BUC 100 0.05 5.04 46 NEGRESE 5,5 BUC 100 0.07 6.72 47 REZERVOR WC BUC 4 126.05 504.20 48 PEXAL FI 16 BUC